Denali Conference

27th Annual Denali Conference July 19-21, 2024

You can now register online and get more information @ www.denaliconference.com

SPEAKERS

Cindy C. - Los Angeles, CA
Bill C. - Torrance, CA

Larry W. - Palmer, AK
Larcine G. - Hawthorne, CA

For more information Contact:

Todd M.@ 907-841-6959 - Chair

Justin M. @ 907-317-2121 - Registration

Sara M. @ 907-317-7901 - Treasurer

Email: registration@denaliconference.com

Online registration preferred, see link above. If your mail in registration is received after the event is sold out, you will be placed on our waiting list.

REGISTRATION FORM

Please Print all Information & use a separate form for each attendee.

Note: Registrations are NOT transferable. If you are unable to attend, please contact Registration. (see above)

		ı			
Registration Options			Total		
Registration before July 1 -	\$190.00				
Registration starting July 1 -	\$210.00				
Denali Logo Pullover - Please Select your Size below					
Submit and pay for your order prior to June 1st to ensure your pullover order is processed.					
(Limited Quantities, if any, will be available for purchase at the Conference)					
CIRCLE A PULLOVER STYLE & SELECT YOUR SIZE WITH AN "X"					
Circle One	>: Men's	or or	Women's		
Small	\$50.00				
Medium	\$50.00				
Large	\$50.00				
X-Large	\$50.00				
XX-Large	\$55.00				
XXX-Large	\$60.00				
	Grand Total:				

Makes Checks Payable to: Denali Conference

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY & COMPLETE ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:

Name:		Age:	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:		e-mail address:	

With registering for the conference, you accept this waiver:

I, the registered, release and forever discharge and hold harmless Denali Conference, North Star Bible Camp and its successors and assigns from any and all liability, claims, and demands of whatever kind or nature, either in law or in equity which arise from attending this conference.

Circle Gender: M F Are you bringing any of the following?

(Please Circle)

Circle Program: AA Al-Anon RV/Camper: Y N

Tent: Y N

Home Group:

Program Birthday:

IMPORTANT NOTE:

No Children and No Pets at the conference.

PLEASE MAIL PAYMENT & REGISTRATION TO:

Denali Conference PO Box 875617 Wasilla, AK 99687-5617

NO REFUNDS AFTER June 30, 2024